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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 15.04.2021

Anlage
Hohenberger Ring 10, 51103 Kdln
G 01727036885 hallo@tc-viktoria.de

Sportwart/in

Petrovic, Anastasja
T 015750424689 anastasja.petrovic@gmail.com
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Herren 50 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Heribert Brings; T +49 2204 3007127

heribert-brings@heribert-brings.de
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Bongartz, Dr. Rudolf
Tran, Tommy
Schmidt, Reinhard
Baumann, Uwe
Knossalla, Stephan
Brings, Heribert
Klamroth, Stefan
Oehmichen, Bolko
Muiller, Frank
Rohmann, Rudiger
Méhlich, Detlef
Scheibe, Klaus
Thimm, Bernd
Chefki, Mohsine
Wittek, Klaus
Hahn, Dr.Rudiger
Kramer, Ralf
Schuster, Udo
Lemme, Max

ID-Nr.

15502899
16803912
16402696
16002414
16802759
15602826
16302560
15403197
16856151
15702903
15702851
15951857
16051165
16703251
16994085
15303129
16453902
15352813
17055187
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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